

#### Washington International Piano Arts Council

### Washington International Piano Arts Council

# "THE JOY OF GIVING" December 11, 2024

McLean. VA

Washington International Piano Arts Council (WIPAC) proudly presents it's annual holiday celebration in cooperation with Nostalgia Production Inc., "The Joy of Giving" with Friends, supporters and its members.

The evening features caroling songs and classical selections of musicals.

Come join us, listen to wonderful music, and have a delicious dinner at the home of our host, Robin Phillips.

This is WIPAC's last fundraising event this year which benefits the annual Festival of Music and WIPAC International Piano Artists Competition held in cooperation with several embassies, private sponsors and patrons, late July early August. The competition attracts non-professional pianists, 31 years and older, from around the world.

WIPAC is 501(c) (3) an all-volunteer organization that relies upon the generosity of its members and sponsors who believe that music enhances the quality of our lives. All contributions and donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.  $\ref{eq:contribution}$ 

Thank you



## Washington International Piano Arts

## "The Joy of Giving"

#### Wednesday, December 11, 2024 at 6:30 in the evening

Washington International Piano Arts Council (WIPAC) welcomes members and guests to WIPAC's Annual Holiday Celebration The Joy of Giving sure that I/we accept this kind invitation.

| Name:               |   | <u>Telephone</u>   |  |
|---------------------|---|--|--|
| Address:            |   | E-mail:  |  |
| ******              | *****   | **********   |  |
|                     | <u>Indiv</u>  | vidual Donation  |  |
| WIPAC with a d      | 125 Pro 250 VIP 500 Hol  of attend but acconation of <b>\$50</b> .  ke all checks pa 3862 Farrcroft | cktails, Concert, Dinner gram Listing and above Seats, and above iday Event (2 comp), VIP Seats & above cept the invitation to become a Member of <b>00</b> ( <b>Basic Membership</b> ).  Tayable to WIPAC and mail to:  Drive, Fairfax, VA 22030.  Corg PAYPAL DONATION Link. |  |
| For more informatio | n: Call 703-728   | 3-7766 or email <u>wipacusa@gmail.com</u>  |  |

Basic Membership benefits include Newsletter listing, WIPAC Commemorative Pin for men and a medallion for women on request, seat reservations at the Piano Concert Series, and advance notice of WIPAC special events and concerts.

WIPAC Executive Board ©